Garden Grove Fire Department

INCIDENT REPORT

G1510277

Fire Department:
Incident Number:
Exposure Number:
Multi-Agency ICH:
Incident Date:
Dispatch Time:
Arrival Time:
Controlled Time:
Ending Time:
First-In Company:
District

Incident Type:
Mutual Aid:
Method of Alarm:
Type of Weather:
Air Temperature
Address, CSZ:
Census Tract:
Fire Haz Sev Zone:

Garden Grove Fire Department
G1510277
00
V1504449
09/08/15
03:10:07
03:16:17
03:37:41
07:38:41
GE7
V3118
Service Call, other
Automatic aid given
E911

H1513458 15-090222 00260016

72
16311 SANDALWOOD ST

Medium

01510323

Actions Taken 1:
Actions Taken 2:
Actions Taken 3:
#Apparatus Resp
#Apparatus Resp
#Apparatus Resp
#Apparatus Resp
Fire Svs Injury:
Fire Svs Fatal:
Non-FS Injury:

Non-FS Fatal:

Trk:
Med:
Oth:

Engine:

Action taken, other

Property Losses:
Content Losses:
Property Value:
Contents Value:
Insurance Co:
Building Ins:
Mixed Prop Use:
Property Use:
Detector

1 or 2 family dwelling




Garden Grove Fire Department G1510277

INCIDENT REPORT

Hazmat Rel: None
Critical Inc:
Special Studies:
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STRUCTURE FIRE-

GE7 ASSISSTED FVEFD WITH OVERHAUL ON A HOUSE FIRE.

CAPTAIN
M.WEISS




